THE DATASHEET OF
TL53HF160Q
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823534
TA
CT
SW
IT

Contacts:  Silver plated phosphor bronze
Terminals: Silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
(None) = 3.15mm
A = 3.85mm
B = 5.85mm
C = 6.15mm
D = 6.85mm
E = 7.35mm
G = 8.35mm
H = 11.85mm
Operating Force
F100 = 100 ± 50gf
F160 = 160 ± 50gf
F260 = 260 ± 50gf
Actuator Length (L) in mm
(None) = 3.15 C = 6.15 G = 8.35
A = 3.85 D = 6.85 H = 11.85
B = 5.85 E = 7.35
SCHEMATIC P.C. MOUNTING
TL
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Two independent switches in a
single package